
Michigan (23-8) -vs- Harvard (20-6)
04/10/2022 at Cambridge, Mass.

 
 

 

Date: 04/10/2022
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: Cambridge, Mass.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Michigan 4 2 4 5 15
Harvard 2 3 2 2 9

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:21 UM G Erin Neustrom
1st 5:57 HU G Brooke Hourigan
1st 4:30 UM G Maddy Steere
1st 4:08 HU G Evan Tingler
1st 0:42 UM G Lola Ciruli
1st 0:14 UM G Sophie Tovani
2nd 5:50 UM G Maddy Steere
2nd 5:30 HU G Grace Thawley
2nd 3:57 HU G Erin Kim
2nd 2:02 HU G Jaiden Miller
2nd 0:37 UM G Kayla Barone
3rd 7:34 UM G Sofie Pontré
3rd 5:23 HU G Brooke Hourigan
3rd 3:53 UM G Kata Utassy
3rd 3:02 HU G Inde Halligan
3rd 2:34 UM G Maddy Steere
3rd 0:30 UM G Maddy Steere
4th 6:57 HU G Jaiden Miller
4th 6:33 UM G Ava Morrant
4th 5:50 HU G Inde Halligan
4th 5:29 UM G Maddie O'Reilly
4th 4:47 UM G Ava Morrant
4th 2:53 UM G Maddie O'Reilly
4th 0:55 UM G Maddie O'Reilly

Team Statistics

UM HU
Shots 15 9
Goals 15 9
Assists 10 0
Points 25 9
Exclusions 0 0
Steals 7 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties
There were no penalty_stats in this game.



Individual
 
 
Michigan 15

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Alex Brown 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0
2 Kayla Barone 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 0-0
3 Maddy Steere 4 4 2 6 0 0 3 0-0
4 Grace Harbaugh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Sammi Monroe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Erin Neustrom 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Jess Henningsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Lola Ciruli 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Sofie Pontré 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
13 Ava Morrant 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0-0
14 Kasey Umlauf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Elise Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Ashley O'Neill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Sophie Tovani 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
18 Alison Lock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Maddie O'Reilly 3 3 3 6 0 0 0 0-0
23 Kata Utassy 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 15 15 10 25 0 0 7 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Alex Brown 32:00 9 8

Totals 9 8

Harvard 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Zoe Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Annabel Facey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Josie Mobley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Ella Prentice 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Annabelle Bisconti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Dany Zapata 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Quinne Pursell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Inde Halligan 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
9 Grace Thawley 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Brooke Hourigan 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
11 Evan Tingler 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Kaity Greenwald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Jaiden Miller 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
15 Borden Wahl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Erin Kim 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Sasha Constandse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 9 9 0 9 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Zoe Banks 32:00 15 0

Totals 15 0


